
  SACHARUK Dominika 08.09.2000 POL A 52.65 64 64 64  

10  SKUGGEDAL Helene 11.01.2001 NOR A 52.94 52 54 56 56

9  PRYOR Ellie 03.10.2001 GBR A 52.51 55 58 60 58

8  CHRISTOPHEL Marie 21.04.2000 FRA A 50.04 58 60 60 60

7  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 52.84 57 60 63 60

6  BOGE Tiril 05.02.2000 NOR A 51.24 56 59 62 62

5  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN A 52.57 65 68 68 65

4  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITA A 52.75 70 73 75 73

3  BALTAG Sabina 24.04.2001 ROU A 52.24 70 74 76 74

2  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 51.66 72 75 78 78

1  PENCIU Andreea 07.09.2000 ROU A 52.88 74 76 79 79

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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11  BOGE Tiril 05.02.2000 NOR A 51.24 68 71 73 73

10  PRYOR Ellie 03.10.2001 GBR A 52.51 73 73 76 73

9  SACHARUK Dominika 08.09.2000 POL A 52.65 75 75 76 76

8  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 52.84 73 75 77 77

7  CHRISTOPHEL Marie 21.04.2000 FRA A 50.04 73 76 78 78

6  SKUGGEDAL Helene 11.01.2001 NOR A 52.94 75 78 80 80

5  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN A 52.57 77 80 81 81

4  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITA A 52.75 84 88 91 88

3  PENCIU Andreea 07.09.2000 ROU A 52.88 90 94 98 94

2  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 51.66 92 96 99 96

1  BALTAG Sabina 24.04.2001 ROU A 52.24 92 97 101 97

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PENCIU Andreea 07.09.2000 ROU A 52.88 79 94 173

3  BALTAG Sabina 24.04.2001 ROU A 52.24 74 97 171

4  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITA A 52.75 73 88 161

5  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN A 52.57 65 81 146

6  CHRISTOPHEL Marie 21.04.2000 FRA A 50.04 60 78 138

7  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE A 52.84 60 77 137

8  SKUGGEDAL Helene 11.01.2001 NOR A 52.94 56 80 136

9  BOGE Tiril 05.02.2000 NOR A 51.24 62 73 135

10  PRYOR Ellie 03.10.2001 GBR A 52.51 58 73 131

11  SACHARUK Dominika 08.09.2000 POL A 52.65 --- 76 76

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
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1  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 51.66 78 96 174



4 545  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITA 160 52.75 70 73 75 73 84 88 91 88 161

2 58  PENCIU Andreea 07.09.2000 ROU 165 52.88 74 76 79 79 90 94 98 94 173

3 231  SACHARUK Dominika 08.09.2000 POL 150 52.65 64 64 64  75 75 76 76 76

5 602  KARDARA Maria 27.08.2001 GRE 137 52.84 57 60 63 60 73 75 77 77 137

1 25  CHRISTOPHEL Marie 21.04.2000 FRA 135 50.04 58 60 60 60 73 76 78 78 138

11 969  BALTAG Sabina 24.04.2001 ROU 170 52.24 70 74 76 74 92 97 101 97 171

10 959  SKUGGEDAL Helene 11.01.2001 NOR 135 52.94 52 54 56 56 75 78 80 80 136

9 669  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE 175 51.66 72 75 78 78 92 96 99 96 174

8 639  SYTELA Siri 03.06.2000 FIN 150 52.57 65 68 68 65 77 80 81 81 146

7 628  PRYOR Ellie 03.10.2001 GBR 134 52.51 55 58 60 58 73 73 76 73 131

6 625  BOGE Tiril 05.02.2000 NOR 135 51.24 56 59 62 62 68 71 73 73 135

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
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President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM)

VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS)

ATTILA REZ (HUN)

Center Referee:

RONNIE WHITEEWAY (IRL)Referee:

EMILIA CICHOWSKA (POL)

Res. Referee:

SIH MEHMET SALTIK (TUR)

 

Tech. Controller: JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA)

Timekeeper:

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/25 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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